
Michael de anda
1 sack (69kg)

Marsellesa

flavor notes

q graders

81 sca

Cinnamon, honey, hazelnut,
anise, caramel, vanilla,
chocolate, almond, peanuts

Aroma...............
Flavor..............
Aftertaste..........
Acidity.............
Body................
Uniformity.........
Balance.............
Clean Cup..........
Sweetness..........
Taster Score........
Defects.............

7.58
7.33
7.08
7.33
7.33

10.00
7.00

10.00
10.00
7.08
0.00

Natural

Pedro Iván Flores
M. Teresa Hernandez Matias
Andrea Paola Garcia Gtz

Ex warehouse: € 8.08

fob: € 9.55

Berlin € 12.23

https://database.coffeeinstitute.org/users/graders/arabica


81 sca

total €12.23

Ex warehouse

export package

transport c-v

log & customs V

fob prices

8.08

0.14

0.43

2.90

9.55

ocean freight

logistics & customs

transport H-B

0.96

0.41

0.31

1.68

cafeto 1.00


