

MICHAEL DE ANDA

1 SACK (69KG)



NATURAL



81 SCA

MARSELLESA

Aroma.....	7.58
Flavor.....	7.33
Aftertaste.....	7.08
Acidity.....	7.33
Body.....	7.33
Uniformity.....	10.00
Balance.....	7.00
Clean Cup.....	10.00
Sweetness.....	10.00
Taster Score.....	7.08
Defects.....	0.00

FLAVOR NOTES

Cinnamon, honey, hazelnut, anise, caramel, vanilla, chocolate, almond, peanuts

Q GRADERS

Pedro Iván Flores
M. Teresa Hernandez Matias
Andrea Paola Garcia Gtz

EX WAREHOUSE:

€ 8.08

FOB:

€ 9.55

BERLIN

€ 12.23

81 SCA

EX WAREHOUSE	8.08
EXPORT PACKAGE	0.14
TRANSPORT C-V	0.43
LOG & CUSTOMS V	2.90
FOB PRICES	9.55
OCEAN FREIGHT	0.96
LOGISTICS & CUSTOMS	0.41
TRANSPORT H-B	0.31
	1.68
CAFETO	1.00
TOTAL	€12.23